
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022* 
2021 Fall Term 

Fall Semester Classes begin ............................................................................................... Monday, August 23 
Erskine Online Fall 1 Begins ............................................................................................. Monday, August 23 
Drop/add day (class changes) ............................................................................................... Friday, August 27 
Formal opening of College and Seminary ......................................................................... Tuesday, August 31 
Last day for filing application for JANUARY graduation .............................................. Friday, September 24 
Incompletes from previous term to be removed by ............................................................... Friday, October 1 
Fall break begins after classes ............................................................................................... Friday, October 8 
Classes resume, 8:00 a.m. ............................................................................................ Wednesday, October 13 
Erskine Online Fall 1 Ends .............................................................................................. Saturday, October 16 
Erskine Online Fall 2 Begins ............................................................................................ Monday, October 18 
Last day for filing application for MAY graduation .......................................................... Friday, November 5 
Thanksgiving holiday begins after classes .................................................................... Tuesday, November 23 
Classes resume, 8:00 a.m. ............................................................................................. Monday, November 29 
Final examinations begin ................................................................................................. Monday, December 6 
Final examinations end .................................................................................................... Friday, December 10 
Erskine Online Fall 2 Ends ........................................................................................... Saturday, December 11 
Assignments for Summer DMin Intensives due ........................................................... Saturday, December 11 
Final MA/ThM theses and DMin dissertations due (January grads) ............................ Tuesday, December 14 
Fall Semester Grades due ............................................................................................. Tuesday, December 14 
Grades due for Summer DMin Intensives .................................................................... Tuesday, December 14 
 

2022 Spring Term 
DMin Intensives Begin ........................................................................................................ Monday, January 3 
Final Drop/Add for DMin Intensives ................................................................................... Monday, January 3 
DMin Intensives End ........................................................................................................... Friday, January 14 
Spring Semester Classes begin ......................................................................................... Tuesday, January 18 
Erskine Online Spring 1 Begins ........................................................................................ Tuesday, January 18 
Drop/add day for Spring Semester (class changes) ........................................................... Monday, January 24 
Last day for filing applications for SEPTEMBER graduation .......................................... Friday, February 15 
Incompletes from previous term to be removed by ........................................................... Friday, February 28 
Erskine Online Spring 1 Ends ............................................................................................. Saturday, March 12 
Erskine Online Spring 2 Begins ........................................................................................... Monday, March 14 
Easter Break begins after classes ........................................................................................... Monday, April 11 
Classes resume 8:00 a.m. ...................................................................................................... Tuesday, April 19 
Final MA/ThM theses and DMin dissertations due (May grads) ........................................ Thursday, April 22 
Classes end .......................................................................................................................... Wednesday, May 4 
Reading day ............................................................................................................................ Thursday, May 5 
Final examinations begin ............................................................................................................. Friday, May 6 
Graduating students grades due at 9:00 a.m. .................................................................... Wednesday, May 11 
Final examinations end ......................................................................................................... Thursday, May 12 
Erskine Online Spring 2 Ends ............................................................................................... Thursday, May 12 
Baccalaureate ............................................................................................................................. Friday, May 13 
Commencement ..................................................................................................................... Saturday, May 14 
Spring Semester Grades due ............................................................................................. Wednesday, May 18 
Grades due for Spring DMin Intensives .................................................................................... Friday, May 20 
 

2022 Summer Term 
Classes begin ........................................................................................................................... Monday, May 23 
Erskine Online Summer 1 Begins ........................................................................................... Monday, May 23 
Final Drop/Add for class changes .......................................................................................... Tuesday, May 24 
Memorial Day Holiday ........................................................................................................... Monday, May 30 
Erskine Online Summer 2 Begins ........................................................................................... Monday, June 20 
Erskine Online Summer 1 Ends ............................................................................................. Saturday, July 16 
DMin Intensives Begin ........................................................................................................... Monday, July 11 
Final Drop/Add for DMin Intensives ...................................................................................... Monday, July 11 
DMin Intensives End ................................................................................................................. Friday, July 22 
Final MA/ThM theses and DMin dissertations due (September grads) ............................... Friday, August 12 
Final examinations ................................................................................................................ Friday, August 12 
Erskine Online Summer 2 Ends ............................................................................................ Friday, August 12 
Summer Semester Grades due ........................................................................................... Tuesday, August 16 
Summer DMin Intensive Grades due. ........................................................................... Tuesday, December 13 

 

*This calendar is subject to change. 


